320
H
SK
·A
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C

3. Allowed speed is greatly affected by the stiffness of the machine spindle and the balance of the cutting tool. Gradually increase from a low speed, and use at the proper speed.
4. ＊ Compatible for PHS collet use.
Ejemplo para Ordenar - Ordering Example
HSK100A-PHC 12 A- 135 - H
Interfaz y
diámetro de husillo
Diámetro
Interno
Longitud
de
proyección
Barreno
de cambio
manual
Shank size I.D. Projection
length
Manual
clamp hole
Ejemplo para Ordenar - Ordering Example
HSK50A-PHC 03 A- 80
Interfaz y
diámetro de
husillo
Diámetro
Interno
Longitud
de
proyección
Shank size I.D. Projection
length
Código
Code
Modelo
Model
Tipo
Type d L L1 D1 D2 D3 L0 ℓ ℓ1
Max.
min-1 Kg Llave Allen (Opcional)
Hex. Wrench (Optional)
5730 75211090 HSK63A -PHC11A - 90-H 1 11 90 45 30 32 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.2
L-4T
(4mm)
5730 75211120 - 120-H 1 11 120 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.4
5730 75212090 -PHC12A - 90-H＊ 1 12 90 45 30 32 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.2
5730 75212120 -  120-H＊ 1 12 120 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.4
5730 75213090 -PHC13A - 90-H 1 13 90 46 34 36 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.2
5730 75213120 - 120-H 1 13 120 66 34 36 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.5
5730 75214090 -PHC14A - 90-H 1 14 90 46 34 36 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.2
5730 75214120 - 120-H 1 14 120 66 34 36 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.5
5730 75215090 -PHC15A - 90-H 1 15 90 46 36 38 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.3
5730 75215120 - 120-H 1 15 120 66 36 38 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.6
5730 75216090 -PHC16A - 90-H 1 16 90 46 36 38 52 — 50 40 20,500 1.3
5730 75216120 - 120-H 1 16 120 66 36 38 52 — 70 40 20,500 1.6
5730 75220090 -PHC20A - 90-H＊ 1 20 90 49 40 42 46 — 50 40 20,500 1.3
5730 75220120 - 120-H＊ 1 20 120 69 40 42 46 — 70 40 20,500 1.5
5730 75225135 -PHC25A - 135-H 2 25 135 59 50 52 59 42 60 50 16,000 2.3
L-6T
(6mm)
5730 75225150 - 150-H 2 25 150 79 50 52 59 42 80 50 16,000 2.5
5730 75232135 -PHC32A - 135-H 2 32 135 42 60 62 85 42 80 65 12,000 3.1
5730 75232150 - 150-H 2 32 150 108 60 62 62 42 80 65 12,000 2.9
5730 77206090 HSK100A-PHC06A - 90-H 1 6 90 30 24 26 46 — 34 29 12,500 2.6
L-4T
(4mm)
5730 77206120 - 120-H 1 6 120 41 24 26 46 — 45 29 12,500 2.8
5730 77206150 - 150-H 1 6 150 41 24 26 46 — 45 29 12,500 3.2
5730 77207090 -PHC07A - 90-H 1 7 90 30 26 28 46 — 34 29 12,500 2.6
5730 77207120 - 120-H 1 7 120 41 26 28 46 — 45 29 12,500 2.8
5730 77207150 - 150-H 1 7 150 41 26 28 46 — 45 29 12,500 3.2
5730 77208090 -PHC08A - 90-H 1 8 90 30 26 28 46 — 34 29 12,500 2.6
5730 77208120 - 120-H 1 8 120 41 26 28 46 — 45 29 12,500 2.8
5730 77208150 - 150-H 1 8 150 41 26 28 46 — 45 29 12,500 3.2
5730 77209105 -PHC09A - 105-H 1 9 105 44 28 30 52 — 50 40 12,500 2.7
5730 77209135 - 135-H 1 9 135 64 28 30 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.0
5730 77209165 - 165-H 1 9 165 64 28 30 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.5
5730 77210105 -PHC10A - 105-H 1 10 105 44 28 30 52 — 50 40 12,500 2.7
5730 77210135 - 135-H 1 10 135 64 28 30 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.0
5730 77210165 - 165-H 1 10 165 64 28 30 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.5
5730 77211105 -PHC11A - 105-H 1 11 105 45 30 32 52 — 50 40 12,500 2.7
5730 77211135 - 135-H 1 11 135 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.0
5730 77211165 - 165-H 1 11 165 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.5
5730 77212105 -PHC12A - 105-H＊ 1 12 105 45 30 32 52 — 50 40 12,500 2.7
5730 77212135 - 135-H＊ 1 12 135 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.0
5730 77212165 - 165-H＊ 1 12 165 65 30 32 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.5
5730 77213105 -PHC13A - 105-H 1 13 105 46 34 36 52 — 50 40 12,500 2.8
5730 77213135 - 135-H 1 13 135 66 34 36 52 — 70 40 12,500 3.1